ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State  : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
     RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK  : KARNAL
DISTRICT : KARNAL
YEAR  : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

Aquifer
Type/Lithology
Height of
Measuring
(m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diameter
(m)
Purpose of
Monitoring
(WL/WQ)
Monitoring
Mechanism
Agency
1.  GWL-06-067-00514-00030962-002 Abdulapur_30962 Abdullapur Water Supply 29.7507 76.9853 Tube Well 255
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 128 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

3.  HR_GW_383 Andhera(Dilawara)_246035 Andhera
Government
Primary School,
Andhera
29.6255 77.0938 Piezometer 246
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 57 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4.  HR_GW_384 Bazida Jattan_30963 Bazida Jattan
Gram Sachivalaya,
Bazida Jattan
29.6339 76.9606 Piezometer 248
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 41 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
5.  GWL-06-067-00514-00030966-001 Bhusali_30966 Bhusali Phed Tubewell 29.6147 76.9543 Tube Well 248
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 131 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
6.  KAR_KAR_BHU_1 Bhusali_30966 Bhusali
Bhusali Phed
(T.W)
29.6146 76.9541 Tube Well 248
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.00 107 0.30 WQ Manual Atal Jal
7.  GWL-06-067-00514-00030967-001 Budhanpur_30967 Budhanpur
Old Phed
Tubewell
29.7253 76.9297 Tube Well 251
Unconfined to

Chundipur Phed
(T.W)
29.6630 77.0872 Tube Well 245
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.00 43 0.30 WQ Manual Atal Jal
11.  HR_GW_386 Churni Jagir_30972 Churni Jagir
Government
Primary School,
Churni Jagir
29.8082 77.0237 Piezometer 257
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 77 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
12.  GWL-06-067-00514-00298003-001 Dabarki Par_298003 Dabarkipar Farmer Tubewell 29.6606 77.1159 Tube Well 247
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.42 61 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

20.  HR_GW_390 Kalampura_30981 Kalampura
Government High
School, Kalampura
29.7094 76.9080 Piezometer 248
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 72 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
21.  HR_GW_391 Kharkali_30983 Kharkali
Government
Primary School,
Kharkali
29.6036 76.9723 Piezometer 245
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 69 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
22.  GWL-06-067-00514-00030986-001 Kurali_30986 Kurali Phed Tubewell 29.7615 76.9911 Tube Well 255
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 107 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
23.  KAR_KAR_KUR_1 Kurali_30986 Kurali
Kurali Phed
(T.W)
29.7614 76.9912 Tube Well 255
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.41 98 0.26 WQ Manual Atal Jal
24.  GWL-06-067-00514-00030992-001 Mirghan_30992 Mirghan
Near Shiv Mandir
Meruth Road
Mirghan
29.6411 77.0508 Tube Well 242

Government Sr.
Sec. School,
Mohindinpur
29.6477 77.0765 Piezometer 245
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 67 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
27.  KAR_KAR_MUS_1 Mustafabad_30996 Mustafabad
Mustafabad Phed
(T.W)
29.6465 77.1115 Tube Well 245
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.62 91 0.10 WQ Manual Atal Jal
28.  GWL-06-067-00514-00030998-001 Nagla Megha_30998 Nagla Megha Phed Tubewell 29.6216 77.0654 Tube Well 244
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 198 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

Ranwar Phed
(T.W)
29.6457 77.0217 Tube Well 247
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.62 40 0.10 WQ Manual Atal Jal
35.  HR_GW_399 Rasulpur Kalan_31007 Rasulpur Kalan
Community
Banquet Hall,
Rasulpur Kalan
29.6792 77.0613 Piezometer 240
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 67 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
36.  GWL-06-067-00514-00031008-001 Rasulpur Khurd_31008 Rasulpur Khurd Water Supply 29.6746 77.0436 Tube Well 246
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 107 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

Government
Primary School,
Salaru
29.7458 76.9958 Piezometer 253
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 76 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
41.  HR_GW_395 Sangoha_31013 Sangoha
Punjabi
Dharmshala,
Sangoha
29.7875 77.0363 Piezometer 252
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 73 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
42.  GWL-06-067-00514-00031014-001 Sangohi_31014 Sangohi Phed Tubewell 29.7832 77.0334 Tube Well 252
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 55 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
43.  GWL-06-067-00514-00031015-001 Sarfa Bad Majra_31015 Sarfabad Majra Water Supply 29.6906 77.0654 Tube Well 246
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.47 137 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

Subhri Phed
(T.W)
29.6895 77.0562 Tube Well 243
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.62 98 0.10 WQ Manual Atal Jal
48.  KAR_KAR_TAP_1 Taprana_31020 Taprana
Taprana Phed
(T.W)
29.7423 77.0180 Tube Well 248
Unconfined to
Semi-confined /
Sand, Silt, Clay.
0.36 98 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
49.  GWL-06-067-00514-00031021-001 Tikri_31021 Tikri Water Supply 29.7386 77.0074 Tube Well 252
Unconfined to
Semi-Confined
0.00 107 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-